
Building Permit IssueDate Classification Contractor work_description PropertyAddress Owner Valuation

BP-19-05255 10/21/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM tear off replace with tpo membrane flat 2102 2ND AVE N JAMI DEVELOPMENT LLC $21,000

BP-19-05268 10/21/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 1650 INVERNESS DR BURNS, JERRY C $181,080

BP-19-05357 10/22/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE tear off install 30 yr shingles on 7/12 pitch 742 GRAND AVE GARDNER, STEVEN J $8,800

BP-19-05369 10/23/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JEFFERSON, FONTEZ - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off membrane and replace membrane on flat roof3404 2ND AVE N FARM TO MARKET LODGING LLC $11,500

BP-19-02294 10/22/2019 COM REMODEL HARRELL, MICHAEL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR cell tower 1601 ST ANDREWS DR CITY OF BILLINGS THE $25,000

BP-19-02147 10/22/2019 COM REMODEL HARRELL, MICHAEL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR existing cell tower, remove 9 RRHs and mounting equipment, install 6 radios, 1 OVP box and cables970 S 29TH ST W PST LLC $20,000

BP-19-01851 10/24/2019 COM REMODEL VAN WERT, BRADLEY - SERVICE installation of 50kw solar electric array on roof of building725 N 25TH ST PRAIRIE TOWER INC $110,000

BP-19-05358 10/22/2019 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIALKNIFE RIVER-BILLINGS - GENERAL CONTRACTOR demolition of office building, debri to be taken to city landfill via dumpster. from midland road to south billing blvd to jellison rd to city landfill5200 MIDLAND RD LOCAL UNION 532 BUILDING CORP $18,500

BP-19-05416 10/23/2019 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIALGRIFFIN, MAX - SERVICE remove metal structure leave slab to be used for parking, debri to be taken to 1100 6th ave North. using north 24th to 4th ave north east on 4th ave to 10th st North to Schnitzer lot2316 1ST AVE N WHALEN, THOMAS P (25%) & $3,850

BP-19-02228 10/21/2019 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGEBESEL, ZACH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR ADDITION 433 TABRIZ DR SPECHT, BRIAN & $71,744

BP-19-05220 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING VAIL, SHEPARD - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 2304 ELM ST VAIL, SHEPARD L & JILL A $3,900

BP-19-05217 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr shingle son 5/12 pitch 928 PARKHILL DR KENNEDY, SANDRA S $8,681

BP-19-05219 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 1255 PATRIOT ST HILL, BRUCE J & JACQUELINE A $12,000

BP-19-05221 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HARRIS, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 2144 MILES AVE HART, TERRY L & MARIANNE K $12,756

BP-19-05222 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HARRIS, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 138 STILLWATER LN HILES, JOEL & $11,381

BP-19-05222-01 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HARRIS, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding 138 STILLWATER LN HILES, JOEL & $5,449

BP-19-05224 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SPRENKLE, TRENTON - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 729 AGATE AVE HANSEN, GLENN E & JANE E $7,000

BP-19-05225 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SPRENKLE, TRENTON - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30yr 5/12 2122 SIERRA VISTA CIR MCKEE, RYAN $6,000

BP-19-05227 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1714 HOWARD AVE DUNCAN, JERE C $7,900

BP-19-05229 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HIGGINBOTHAM, AARON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 960 SOLITA DR ROSIN, MYRON JAY & LORI A $8,800

BP-19-05230 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MAGIC CITY CUSTOM TAPING & tear off replace with 50 yr 9/12 1903 CAMDEN DR MYERS, NANCY S $12,000

BP-19-05231 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MAGIC CITY CUSTOM TAPING & tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 1138 AVENUE D HOLST, JEREMY & THANNON $4,000

BP-19-05228 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SMITH BOYCE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 1042 EL RANCHO DR FOLSTROM, T C $8,000

BP-19-05233 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING LARRY HEAFNER CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 1402 WATSON PEAK RD NELSON, KURTIS L $8,750

BP-19-05233-01 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING LARRY HEAFNER CONSTRUCTION vinyl siding 1402 WATSON PEAK RD NELSON, KURTIS L $9,000

BP-19-05234 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MCCLINTOCK, DOUG - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 7/12 pitch 124 CUSTER AVE LONGHORN PROPERTIES LLP $4,800

BP-19-05236 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SIVERTSON, NEAL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 631 CLARK AVE FITZPATRICK, MARY ELAINE $5,000

BP-19-05235 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING TLCP CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1224 GRUBSTAKE CIR DEWITT, SCOTT E & DEBORAH L GE $6,400

BP-19-05237 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 5520 GENE SARAZEN DR LAPITO, GABRIEL EDWARD & BRAND $9,300

BP-19-05238 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 7/12 pitch 805 BROADWATER AVE JONES, JOSHUA RAY $7,900

BP-19-05239 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DUNMORE LLC - SERVICE tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 909 BURLINGTON AVE SCHOTT, MARVIN D & ARDYTH M $13,000

BP-19-05240 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles n 8/12 pitch 802 CLARK AVE WOOLSTON, CHRISTOPHER & BLYTHE $8,600

BP-19-05241 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 50 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 1822 BELVEDERE DR WILLIAMS, CAROL L $10,000

BP-19-05242 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 1523 BURLINGTON AVE HERLYN, KENDRA A $10,000

BP-19-05243 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 2015 HOWARD AVE O'TOOLE, ELIZABETH A $10,000

BP-19-05244 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 1109 AVENUE F DUNN, RICHARD G & JENIFER K $8,000

BP-19-05245 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 50 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 2404 RIVEROAKS DR RIGGIN, JAYSON & MICHELLE $11,805

BP-19-05246 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 50 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1814 AVENUE D SHENEMAN, JASON J & RHONDA L $8,588

BP-19-05247 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 50 yr shingles on 3/12 pitch 428 14TH ST W ECK, LANCE C $8,306

BP-19-05248 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 50 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 844 SANDSTONE TRL STRUM, CHARLES B & LOIS M $8,862

BP-19-05249 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 50 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1143 N 22ND ST BROWN, STEPHEN W & CHARLENE $9,731

BP-19-05250 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 50 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 820 LEWIS AVE BROWN, CHARLENE & STEPHEN W $10,417

BP-19-05251 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 50 yr shingle son 4/12 pitch 2327 INTERLACHEN DR STEVENSON, PETER G & KATHRYN D $16,000

BP-19-05252 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING KIRCHHEVEL, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 531 S LAKEVIEW DR FREY FAMILY TRUST $14,000

BP-19-05254 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles, ice & water, underlayment on 4/12 pitch1241 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD PETERS, RAYMOND E & CAROL Y $8,740



BP-19-05256 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING LUHMAN, DAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove existing siding and install vinyl siding 1213 ST JOHNS AVE BREWER, KASEY & ALLISON $3,000

BP-19-05257 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING GLEASON, SCOTT R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitcdh 2222 MAIN ST PRICE, THOMAS E $4,257

BP-19-05260 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles, ice & water, underlayment on 4/12801 BETSY DR POINTER, RICHARD D & CHARLOTTE $13,322

BP-19-05261 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles, ice & water, underlayment on 4/12 pitch219 NORMANDY DR BUCKINGHAM, KAREN I. $8,320

BP-19-05262 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CONTRERAS, FERNANDO - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 31/2 12 ppitch 1185 GOVERNORS BLVD DOLL, SERENA L $7,500

BP-19-05265 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HIBBS/SIMPSON, JOHN/THOMAS - GENERAL CONTRACTOR garage tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 118 WINDSOR CIR N DIERENFIELD, CLEM A & MARIANNE $1,700

BP-19-05266 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 18 sq of 30 yr shingles for house and 45 sq for garage on 9/12 pitch941 HOWARD AVE BOESPFLUG, LAURALEE $8,006

BP-19-05266-01 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR install fiber cement siding on house 941 HOWARD AVE BOESPFLUG, LAURALEE $17,065

BP-19-05267 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 15 sq of 30 yr shingles on house and garage on 7/12 pitch627 CLARK AVE WAGNER LIVING TRUST $6,676

BP-19-05269 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 50 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 560 BOCA RATON RD JONES, DANIEL E & BREEANNA L $15,800

BP-19-05270 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 6/12 pitch532 WIGWAM TRL PIERCE, JACOB ROSS & ALYSSA RA $10,894

BP-19-05273 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 7/12 pitch 707 N 32ND ST KRATOVIL, DEAN L & MICHELINE $6,979

BP-19-05274 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on house and garage pitch 5/122104 MARIPOSA LN HAACKE, JAY D & KATHIE B $21,013

BP-19-05275 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 37 sq of 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 2503 SOUTHRIDGE DR GOPP, LAUREN S $18,687

BP-19-05276 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 2734 BETH DR MURILLO, RENA R $13,694

BP-19-05277 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install class 4 Designer shingle son 10/12 pitch327 CLARK AVE VAN EEDEN, E JEANI (aka SNORTL $17,735

BP-19-05279 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING B & K ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 1259 CORTEZ AVE GUNN, MATTHEW A & SARAH C $9,000

BP-19-05280 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING B & K ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 635 CLAREMONT RD KRIVEC, THOMAS J & JUDY $17,000

BP-19-05281-01 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace siding 5520 GENE SARAZEN DR LAPITO, GABRIEL EDWARD & BRAND $21,000

BP-19-05288 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 20 sq of 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 1824 YELLOWSTONE AVE TORSKE, EDWARD C G & SHARON M $8,751

BP-19-05288-01 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR install 156 sq of vinyl siding 1824 YELLOWSTONE AVE TORSKE, EDWARD C G & SHARON M $8,751

BP-19-05289-01 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ROSMAN, STACEY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace siding soffit and facisia 2047 ANDROMEDA LN HANEY, JAMES K $61,085

BP-19-05293 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING LEE, BUDDY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 8/12 pirch 537 LEWIS AVE ROSS, ANTHONY & ANTHONY G & $10,000

BP-19-05294 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING LEE, BUDDY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 2216 DAHLIA LN RAYMOND A FRANK TRUST $11,000

BP-19-05295 10/21/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING LEEP, KOLTER - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 1243 BENJAMIN BLVD GRIMES, KAREN LEE & JERRY L $10,500

BPX-19-05296 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING Remove and replace roof shingles and underlayment2436 GREENBRIAR RD Anthony  Raue $15,000

BP-19-05326 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING STEWART, JOSEPH T. - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 129 AVENUE D FITZGERALD, WILLIAM A $10,000

BP-19-05300 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 43 sq of 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 371 BURNING TREE DR FELTON, SUSAN KAY $18,398

BP-19-05301 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING WEGNER, BRANDON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 2955 ROCKRIM LN THOMPSON, GAIL L $4,800

BP-19-05302 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 637 LEWIS AVE MUELLER, SUSAN A $8,000

BP-19-05303 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 1091 CALICO AVE MAES, DANIEL N & BRIDGET S $9,000

BP-19-05304 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 50 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 2209 ELM ST GLANTZ FAMILY TRUST $11,000

BP-19-05305 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS remove and replace 50 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 421 DECLARATION AVE CURETON, ALICIA M $8,697

BP-19-05306 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING NORSE BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr on 5/12 pitch 1717 AVENUE B SUNDHEIM, DILLON S & ALLISON M $4,000

BP-19-05307 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING NORSE BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr shingle son 4/12 pitch 911 HOWARD AVE JOHNSON, ZENE $3,000

BP-19-05309 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS remove and replace 50 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1210 LONESOME PINE LN BOHLEEN, JOSHUA MICHAEL & PAIG $13,278

BP-19-05310 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HARRIS, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 2802 GLENWOOD LN LABEAU, BENJAMIN $11,135

BP-19-05311 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS remove and replace 50yr shingles on 306 WYOMING AVE MURPHY, JULIA G & $11,746

BP-19-05312 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS remove and replace 50 yr shingles on 8/12 pitch 14 BURLINGTON AVE HANSEN, RICK D & PAMELA K $4,850

BP-19-05313 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 27 sq of 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch1356 MATADOR AVE GNERER, MICHAEL $9,420

BP-19-05314 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 18 sq of 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch1022 HARVARD AVE TAFELMEYER, JENNIFER L $7,087

BP-19-05315 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 27 sq of 30 yr shingle son 5/12 pitch1304 MATADOR AVE NICHOLS, LOREN C $13,119

BP-19-05315-01 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 7 sq of james hardie siding 1304 MATADOR AVE NICHOLS, LOREN C $5,818

BP-19-05316 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SIVERTSON, NEAL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 920 BURLINGTON AVE BEST, TWYLA K $10,600

BP-19-05318 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 30 sq of 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch874 SOLITA DR STEVENS, KENNETH L & KATHLEEN $14,861

BP-19-05318-01 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 10 sq of Alside siding 874 SOLITA DR STEVENS, KENNETH L & KATHLEEN $4,317



BP-19-05319 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING LYNNRICH INC.,  - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 4120 STATE AVE CUTKAY, MERRILL H $6,473

BP-19-05320 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 321 sq of 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch1810 WESTWOOD DR TRERISE, BENJAMIN E $13,480

BP-19-05321 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE tear off replace with owens corning dura shingles 6/122132 DEL MAR ST SOUTHWORTH, DAVID MICHEAL $10,137

BP-19-05320-01 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 6 sq of alside siding 1810 WESTWOOD DR TRERISE, BENJAMIN E $4,327

BP-19-05321-01 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE remove and replace siding and house wrap 2132 DEL MAR ST SOUTHWORTH, DAVID MICHEAL $5,309

BP-19-05322 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 32 sq of 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch1726 LAKEHILLS DR BOTT, JO A $15,855

BP-19-05324 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 37 sq of 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch18 BURLINGTON AVE ULMER, ANTHONY L & LEANN R $8,795

BP-19-05323 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE remove and replace with owens corning duration shingles 6/12338 BURLINGTON AVE COY, BRADLEY T & PAMELA A $11,437

BP-19-05325 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 1243 CODY DR FRIEDRICH, DANIEL E $9,500

BP-19-05328 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING BUCKMILLER, CLAY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 857 SOLITA DR ARNESON, GENE D & STACEY D $13,000

BP-19-05329 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING OSTERMILLER ROGER - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 1141 KOOTENAI AVE SANDOVAL, PATRICK M & JENNIFER $15,000

BP-19-05330 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JB SIDING SPECIALIST - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace 4 to 5 sq of siding 1231 COLTON BLVD MORENO, SUSAN M $6,000

BP-19-05332 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DAVIS, TIM E - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 12/12 219 YELLOWSTONE AVE OCONNOR, ROBERTA $14,000

BP-19-05333 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DAVIS, TIM E - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 2214 22ND ST W KNUTSON, SETH $12,000

BP-19-05334 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWIFT, JAMES - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 50 yr 7/12 house and garage 1726 POLY DR WADDELL, BRIAN & ANGELA $25,000

BP-19-05335 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING WELLS, GEORGE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 727 LEWIS AVE VANDEKOP, LINDA M $6,700

BP-19-05337 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CLASSIC WOOD BUILDERS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 633 ARONSON AVE BRADLEY, ADAM S & NICOLE A $13,000

BP-19-05336 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CLASSIC WOOD BUILDERS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 728 MOON BEAM LN PETERSON, THOMAS & NORENE $8,000

BP-19-05338 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MARTZOLD, MARK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 35 yr 4/12 1101 KENO ST VANDERWALKER, DOUGLAS G & DEBR $6,000

BP-19-05340 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING FUENTES, CHRISTIAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 1130 EL RANCHO DR MAYA, JAVIER E $11,447

BP-19-05341 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING PRESTON, FRANKE L - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 770 SAPPHIRE AVE JURIST, JOHN M $7,900

BP-19-05342 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING NIEZWAAG, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR install vinyl siding 1439 FLATHEAD ST RYAN AND JODI ROOKHUIZEN FAMIL $2,391

BP-19-05343 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING NIEZWAAG, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace vinyl siding 1447 FLATHEAD ST RYAN AND JODI ROOKHUIZEN FAMIL $1,891

BP-19-05346 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install limited lifetime shingles, ice & water, underlayment on 4/12 pitch173 ERICKSON CT S PRICE, JACOB J & SABRINA M $9,700

BP-19-05347 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING NAJAR, ADRIAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 935 DIXON ST TREVINO, REYNALDO H $20,000

BP-19-05348 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install limited lifetime shingles, ice & water, underlayment on 4/12 pitch451 ZANZIBAR PL WILLIS, WILLIAM F & BARBARA G $10,626

BP-19-05349 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install limited lifetime shingles, ice & water, underlayment on 4/12 pitch324 YELLOWSTONE AVE HUCKABY, JOANNA $10,460

BP-19-05350 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR install steel siding 2443 BROOK HOLLOW DR FLADMO, TERRY J & SANDRA A $22,748

BP-19-05355 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 636 CLARK AVE JOHNSON, SHERRI L $8,000

BP-19-05359 10/22/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 1132 ALKALI CREEK RD KERN, DAWN $13,500

BP-19-05400 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING NIEZWAAG, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INSTALL VINYL SIDING 912 GOVERNORS BLVD PEARSON, JOHN M & PAMELA D $1,488

BP-19-05362 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MURRAY, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 11 E ALMADIN LN SHAFER, HOMER PAUL & LYNN D $6,800

BP-19-05367 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING NORSE BUILDERS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 1212 GRUBSTAKE CIR THAUT, STEVEN A & CATHERINE A $6,000

BP-19-05370 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HIGGINBOTHAM, AARON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 2048 PHOEBE DR GEFFRE, ROBYN K $9,000

BP-19-05372 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HANDLEY CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1027 PRINCETON AVE GLASSING, MICHAEL E & $6,000

BP-19-05373 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HANDLEY CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 110 12TH ST W B-L PROPERTIES, INC $7,000

BP-19-05374 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS remove and replace architectural shingles, ice& water on eaves on 4/12 pitch72" ridgevent1543 LINDA LN BURNS, ROBERT D & RUTH S CO-TR $11,980

BP-19-05375 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CONTRERAS, FERNANDO - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 130 NORRIS CT N SUTTON, DESIREE CONTRERAS $7,300

BP-19-05377 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CONTRERAS, FERNANDO - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 3/12 pitch 436 WICKS LN JONES, LAIGHTON D & KATIE M $8,000

BP-19-05376 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CONTRERAS, FERNANDO - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 41/2/12 2515 LAKE HEIGHTS DR JONES, LAIGHTON D & KATIE M $8,500

BP-19-05378 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ROBERT ESPINOZA, CARL SELFRIDGE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 1945 PHOEBE DR WENDLAND, BRANDON & ARICA $7,500

BP-19-05379 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING WEGNER, BRANDON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 50 yr 5/12 2032 PRYOR LN BRINK, ROSE MARIE K $19,000

BP-19-05380 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING BUCKMILLER, CLAY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingle son 6/12 pitch 915 N 19TH ST JAROCH, JOSHUA & $9,000

BP-19-05381 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING BUCKMILLER, CLAY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 1147 EL RANCHO DR BARRERA, ISRAEL J & PRISCILLA $14,000

BP-19-05382 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ROGERS, BENJAMIN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR lp smart side 2223 MAPLE ST SUBOTNICK, SANDRA $12,000

BP-19-05386 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING G & G CONTRACTORS SERVICES INC tear off replace with 30 yr 3/12 224 N 23RD ST MORITZ, DALE E & CAROL A $30,000



BP-19-05386-01 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING G & G CONTRACTORS SERVICES INC vinyl siding 224 N 23RD ST MORITZ, DALE E & CAROL A $16,500

BP-19-05389 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, MICHAEL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1817 PATRICIA LN FLOYD AND JOYCE ANDERSEN FAMIL $9,000

BP-19-05390 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, MICHAEL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 7/12 pitch 202 BURLINGTON AVE CHURCH, STEVE $8,500

BP-19-05392 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 2113 INTERLACHEN DR BUCKLES, MATTHEW T & BRANDI K $20,000

BP-19-05401 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING BENNICK, JACOB A - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF INSTALL CEDAR SHAKES ON 5/12 PITCH 5873 SUMMERWOOD CIR HOUGHTON, NELS & ROCHELLE $50,000

BP-19-05402 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1116 BABCOCK BLVD PARDY, THOMAS & CRYSTAL $14,000

BP-19-05403 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 5/12 pitch325 PROSPECTORS LN EDWARDS, DARLENE $4,720

BP-19-05404 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 6/12 pitch2003 PINE ST SALLY A DESARRO TRUST, THE & $10,143

BP-19-05405 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 5/12 pitch2600 PATRICIA LN MEISMER, DANIEL E & DESIRE A $12,179

BP-19-05406 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 5/12 pitch820 KALE DR DEMARS, DUANE L & JOANNE $10,965

BP-19-05407 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 6/12 pitch1226 YALE AVE BRYAN, KEVAN & CYNTHIA $12,000

BP-19-05408 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 5/12 pitch1429 KING GEORGE ST CLOVER, MARVIN $9,445

BP-19-05409 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 5/12 pitch1020 AVENUE F ADAMS, BLAKE C & $19,306

BP-19-05410 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 8/12 pitch1338 AVENUE E WADDELL, DORIS $8,635

BP-19-05411 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install owens corning duration shingles on 4/12 pitch2035 AVENUE D GLOCK, LORRAINE S & GLENN E $8,578

BP-19-05412 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SLADE, TYLER - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 5/12 237 BURLINGTON AVE PALMERSHEIM, ANNE M $11,590

BP-19-05417 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding 707 CLARK AVE BENDER, RICKEY GEORGE & $27,952

BP-19-05418 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ADKINS, KEVIN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 3/12 1133 CUSTER AVE ADKINS, KEVIN W & SKELLY K $3,500

BP-19-05418-01 10/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ADKINS, KEVIN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR 1133 CUSTER AVE ADKINS, KEVIN W & SKELLY K $5,500

BP-19-05421 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MCMORRIS CHRIS,  - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 1526 TOPANGA AVE BEESON, JOSEPH & AMY $7,000

BP-19-05421-01 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MCMORRIS CHRIS,  - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding 1526 TOPANGA AVE BEESON, JOSEPH & AMY $2,000

BP-19-05422 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MURRAY, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 325 STEWART CT CHERYL S GRANTHAM REVOCABLE TR $10,900

BP-19-05423 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 1710 AVENUE D SMITH, J DIONE $8,000

BP-19-05424 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 50 yr shingle son 5/12 pitch 640 CRAWFORD DR JOHNSON, DONALD D $10,000

BP-19-05425 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 752 CLARK AVE PEDERSON, LORETTA J $8,000

BP-19-05426 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 5 STANFORD CT HOBZA, BRADY A $9,000

BP-19-05427 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MCMORRIS CHRIS,  - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 410 9TH ST W ALEXANDER, BRIANNA M $7,000

BP-19-05427-01 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MCMORRIS CHRIS,  - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl 410 9TH ST W ALEXANDER, BRIANNA M $6,000

BP-19-05430 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING NELSON, ROBERT - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 545 CRAWFORD DR EVERSON, STAN $6,250

BP-19-05428 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ROBERT ESPINOZA, CARL SELFRIDGE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR duplex tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 275 WESTCHESTER SQ N HAYS, JOHN T & SANDRA BECK $8,500

BP-19-05429 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ROBERT ESPINOZA, CARL SELFRIDGE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 2050 CLUBHOUSE WAY HAYS, JOHN T & SANDRA B $11,000

BP-19-05431 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ROBERT ESPINOZA, CARL SELFRIDGE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 1707 BROADVIEW DR BUCK, CHARITY $6,500

BP-19-05432 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR Tear off install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 1200 KOOTENAI AVE WOOD, CHARLES L & SHARON K $8,000

BP-19-05433-01 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING TLCP CONSTRUCTION install LP smartside 1726 MILES AVE DOELY, BRICKLEY $8,785

BP-19-05433 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING TLCP CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1726 MILES AVE DOELY, BRICKLEY $6,000

BP-19-05434 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 932 SIESTA AVE Spitzer  $9,500

BP-19-05435 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr shingles n 5/12 pitch 1122 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BERG, JUSTIN TYME & ANN CAROLI $5,995

BP-19-05383 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off / dry in/replace with 30 yr shingles 728 CLARK AVE KONEN, RUBY M $5,250

BP-19-05384 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off / dry in/replace with 30 yr shingles 2721 RIVEROAKS DR ADAMSON, RODNEY M & CONSTANCE $6,995

BP-19-05385 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off / dry in/replace with 30 yr shingles 2445 TETON AVE BURKHART, ALYSSA V & $8,750

BP-19-05436 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING JUSTICE, BILL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION remove and replace 30 yr shingle son 4/12 pitch 1635 ALDERSON AVE 17TH & GRAND LLC $15,000

BP-19-05437 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING HOERNER, REX - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 2850 COLTON BLVD THOMPSON, ANGELA R $9,000

BP-19-05438 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch 615 ALDERSON AVE LOOSE, CYNTHIA & $7,126

BP-19-05439 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch 257 WICKS LN LYNCH GREGORY D & CINDY M $9,820

BP-19-05441 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 26 sq of 50 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch1615 BROADWATER AVE THOMAS, DOUGLAS C $10,365

BP-19-05443 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING GRAYSON, BRAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE 30 YEAR 4/12 305 19TH ST W MESSMER, SHARON J $8,200



BP-19-05444 10/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 7/12 pitch 1740 AVENUE C OLSON, JASON A & TORI E $13,000

BP-19-03374 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS re-roof install 30 yr shingles on 9/12 pitch 610 AVENUE C BAERMANN, MANFRED A & GRASS, M $7,324

BP-19-05462 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 29 sq of 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch for  house and garage2055 ANDROMEDA LN ROSSETTO, KATE J $14,720

BP-19-05463 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 22 sq of 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch2016 GORHAM PARK DR COOK, EVAN P & LARISSA J $9,933

BP-19-05451 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SIFUENTES, DAVID - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1162 EL RANCHO DR SIMS, JAMES CURTIS III $8,500

BP-19-05452 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 12 sq of Norandex siding 1309 MIRROR LAKE LN WIGHT, MARK N & NIKKI L $6,161

BP-19-05453 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 142 ALDERSON AVE MEIERS, ANDREA $4,500

BP-19-05454 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 765 ANTELOPE PL COLVIN, DAVID $7,800

BP-19-05455 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING MURRAY, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch 1823 ALDERSON AVE STRAUSBURG, RICHARD P & JEANET $7,700

BP-19-05457 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SHILLAM, JUSTIN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/12 708 LEWIS AVE MARDIKIAN, NATHAN L $7,000

BP-19-05458 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING ACKARET, MARVIN & GREGORY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INSTALL HARDIE BOARD SIDING 736 TERRY AVE PAPIN, ROBERT L & KATHLEEN M $10,000

BP-19-05460 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 31 sq of 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch, also replace 10 sq of flat roofing3003 FAIRWAY DR HOWERY, DANIEL & DIXI $13,333

BP-19-05461 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 53 sq of 30 yr shingles on 9/12 pitch1517 WESTRIDGE DR WAGNER LIVING TRUST $28,129

BP-19-05464 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH 787 BAZAAR EXCHANGE MILLER, LEANETTE J $2,500

BP-19-05465 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING SIMMONS, MASON L - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 2542 RIVEROAKS DR WACASER, TODD & BEVERLY $17,000

BP-19-05466 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR remove and replace 70 sq of 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch1709 MARIPOSA LN BEER, DEBBIE K $23,333

BP-19-05471 10/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING GLEASON, SCOTT R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 338 MONROE ST FRANK, RENA C $3,159

BP-19-04446 10/23/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY WAGENHALS, CHAD - GENERAL CONTRACTOR sfr 1117 DAYLIGHT LN Wagenhals Enterprises Inc.  $260,000

BP-19-03870 10/24/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY WILSON/DORN/STOCK, ROD/RICK/MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR new sfr
 824 SANDCHERRY ST TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC $257,104

BP-19-04100 10/25/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY COUGAR CONSTRUCTION AND NEW SFR
 5357 AMHERST DR SAM NELSON/COUGAR CONSTRUCTION  $271,371

BP-19-03866 10/25/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY BLATCHFORD, KEVIN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR new sfr 2532 STRAPPER LN South Pine Design  $311,726

BP-19-03867 10/25/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY BLATCHFORD, KEVIN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR new sfr 2617 STRAPPER LN South Pine Design  $207,680

BP-19-04775 10/25/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY BOSCHERT, DANIEL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR sfr 5133 CHAPEL HILL DR Matt & Judy Crampton  $287,880

BP-19-05397 10/23/2019 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGENATION, TATE W - SERVICE tear out existing shower to install blue or green board to tile the shower wall. PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL5145 GRANITE PEAK WAY SCOZZARI FAMILY TRUST $5,500

BP-19-05398 10/23/2019 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE replacing main entry stairs and 2 egress window wells1750 HIGH SIERRA BLVD LIX, LISA & $7,000

BP-19-05446 10/24/2019 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGEHOFFMAN, MAX - SERVICE INTERIOR REMODEL FOLLOWING FIRE DAMAGE, FOLLOW THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS RECOMENDATIONS.701 S 34TH ST HOFFMAN, MAXIMILIAN S $20,000

BP-19-05281 10/21/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace windows 5520 GENE SARAZEN DR LAPITO, GABRIEL EDWARD & BRAND $24,000

BP-19-05289 10/21/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS ROSMAN, STACEY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR 2047 ANDROMEDA LN HANEY, JAMES K $17,807

BP-19-05351 10/22/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace 7 windows, 6 are egress 690 BLACK DIAMOND RD THIMSEN, CHRISTOPHER P & CONSE $3,147

BP-19-05339 10/22/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS BISSO JASON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR 5 widows and 5 doors per inspectors approval 3907 AUDUBON WAY Rick & Buffy Stiles  $7,550

BP-19-05345 10/22/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS JUDSON ENTERPIRSES - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace 7 windows in the livingroom 2808 SUNNYVIEW LN NATION, JOHNNY W $15,247

BP-19-05352 10/22/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace 3 windows 1328 TWIN LAKES DR MAUST, MARVIN H & VIRGINIA A $1,538

BP-19-05353 10/22/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace one window 1545 TOPANGA AVE REINHARDT, JACKIE LEE & RONDA $265

Total Permit Valuation $4,166,001

Total Permits Issued 216


